Hallmark Business School, Tiruchirappali - 620 102
Academic Calender
AY:2019-20, Batch : 2018-20 :: Il Year - lll Semester
Date Day Working Particulars Remarks
Days

01-07-2019 | Monday

02-07-2019 | Tuesday

03-07-2019 | Wednesday

04-07-2019 | Thursday 1 Orientation

05-07-2019 | Friday 3

06-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday | Weekend

07-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend

08-07-2019 | Monday 3

09-07-2019 | Tuesday 4

10-07-2019 | Wednesday 5 IBM - | IAT MP News Review - Dr AL

11-07-2019 | Thursday 6 StM - 1 IAT MP

12-07-2019 | Friday 7 News Review - Prof SKN

13-07-2019 | Saturday Holiday Weekend

14-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend

15-07-2019 | Monday 8 BM - | IAT MP

16-07-2019 | Tuesday 9

17-07-2019 | Wednesday 10 BFSM / IRLW - | IAT MP News Review - Prof GK

18-07-2019 | Thursday 11 RM - | IAT MP

19-07-2019 | Friday 12 News Review - Prof EP

20-07-2019 | Saturday 13 Internship Presentation

21-07-2019 | Sunday Holiday" Weekend

22-07-2019 | Monday 14 MBFS / MBE - | IAT MP

23-07-2019 | Tuesday 15

24-07-2019 | Wednesday 16 SM - | IAT MP News Review - Prof BD

25-07-2019 | Thursday 17 SAPM / SHRM - | IAT MP

26-07-2019 | Friday 18 News Review - DR SRR

27-07-2019 | Saturday 19 Management in Practice

28-07-2019 | Sunday. Holiday ~ Weekend =

29-07-2019 | Monday 20 I IAT

30-07-2019 | Tuesday 21 | IAT

31-07-2019 | Wednesday 22 | IAT

01-08-2019 | Thursday 23 | IAT

02-08-2019 | Friday 24 I IAT

03-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday | Weekend 7

04-08-2019. | Sunday Holiday |* Weekend

05-08-2019 | Monday 25 | IAT

06-08-2019 | Tuesday 26 | IAT

07-08-2019 | Wednesday 27 I IAT

08-08-2019 | Thursday 28 I IAT - Comprehensive MCQ

09-08-2019 | Friday 29 | IAT - Business Awareness Test  [News Review - Dr KM
- 10-08:2019 | Saturday Holiday | Weekend
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Hallmark Business School, Tiruchirappali - 620 102

Academic Calender

AY:2019-20, Batch : 2018-20 :: Il Year - Ill Semester

Date Day Working Particulars Remarks
Days
11-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend
12-08-2019 | Monday 30 IBM - I IAT MP
13-08-2019 | Tuesday 31
14-08-2019 | Wednesday 32 StM - Il IAT MP News Review - Dr AL
15-08-2019 | Thursday Holiday Independence Day
16-08-2019 | Friday 33 Internship Report Submission News Review - Prof SKN
17-08-2019 | Saturday Holiday Weekend
18-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend
19-08-2019 | Monday 34 BM - Il IAT MP
20-08-2019 | Tuesday 45
21-08-2019 | Wednesday 36 BFSM / IRLW - Il IAT MP News Review - Prof GK
22-08-2019 | Thursday 37 RM - Il IAT MP
23-08-2019 | Friday 38 News Review - Prof EP
24-08-2019 | Saturday 39 Blossom - "What's New in You?"
25-08-2019 | Sunday Holiday | Weekend :
26-08-2019 | Monday 40 MBFS / MBE - Il IAT MP
27-08-2019 | Tuesday 41
28-08-2019 | Wednesday 42 SM - [ IAT MP News Review - Prof BD
29-08-2019 | Thursday 43 SAPM / SHRM - Il IAT MP
30-08-2019 | Friday 44 News Review - Dr SRR
31-08-2019 | Saturday 45 Management in Practice
01-09-2019 | Sunday. Holiday | = . . Weekend T
02-09-2019 | Monday Holiday |~ VinayagarChaturthi
03-09-2019 | Tuesday 46 Il IAT
04-09-2019 | Wednesday 47 Il AT
05-09-2019 | Thursday 48 Il IAT
06-09-2019 | Friday 49 I AT
07-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday | ‘Weekend
08-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday | Weekend
09-09-2019 | Monday 50 I AT
10-09-2019 | Tuesday 51 Il AT
11-09-2019 | Wednesday 52 Il IAT
12-09-2019 | Thursday 53 Il IAT
13-09-2019 | Friday 54 [l IAT - Comprehensive MCQ
' 14-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday Weekend
15-09-2019 | Sunday. Holiday " Weekend
16-09-2019 | Manday 55 | IAT - Business Awareness Test
17-09-2018 | Tuesday 56
18-09-2019 | Wednesday 57 News Review - Dr KM
19-09-2019 | Thursday 58
20-09-2019 | Friday 59 News Review - Dr AL
. 21-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday Weekend
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Hallmark Business School, Tiruchirappali - 620 102
Academic Calender
AY:2019-20, Batch : 2018-20 :: Il Year - Ill Semester
Date Day Working Particulars Remarks
Days
22-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend
23-09-2019 | Monday 60
24-09-2019 | Tuesday 61
25-09-2019 | Wednesday 62 News Review - Prof SKN
26-09-2019 | Thursday 63
27-09-2019 | Friday 64 News Review - Prof GK
28-09-2019 | Saturday Holiday Weekend
29-09-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend
30-09-2019 | Monday 65
01-10-2019 | Tuesday 66
02-10-2019 | Wednesday 67
03-10-2019 | Thursday 68
04-10-2019 | Friday 69
05-10-2019 | Saturday 70 Management in Practice
06-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday Weekend
07-10-2019 | Monday Holiday Ayutha Pooja
08-10-2019 | Tuesday Holiday Vijaya Dhasami
09-10-2019 | Wednesday 71
10-10-2019 | Thursday 72 Model Exam
11-10-2019 | Friday 73 Model Exam
12-10-2019 | Saturday 74 Model Exam
13-10-2019 | Sunday 75 Model Exam
14-10-2019 | Monday 76 Model Exam
15-10-2019 | Tuesday 77 Model Exam
16-10-2019 | Wednesday 78 Model Exam
17-10-2019 | Thursday 79 Model Exam
18-10-2019 | Friday 80
19-10-2019 | Saturday 81 Comprehensive Viva-Voce
20-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday |~ ‘Weekend®
21-10-2019 | Monday 82 Remedial Class
22-10-2019 | Tuesday 83 Remedial Class
23-10-2019 | Wednesday g4 Remedial Class
24-10-2019 | Thursday 85 Remedial Class
25-10-2019 | Friday 86 Remedial Class
26-10-2019 | Saturday 87 Remedial Class
27-10-2019 | Sunday Holiday Study Holiday
28-10-2019 | Monday Holiday Study Holiday
29-10-2019 | Tuesday Holiday Study Holiday
30-10-2019 | Wednesday | Holiday Study Holiday
- 31-10-2019 | Thursday Holiday Study Holiday
01-11-2019 | Friday Holiday Study Holiday
02-11-2019 | Saturday Holiday Study Holiday
03-11-2018 | Sunday Haliday Study Holiday
"04-11-2019 | Monday Holiday Study Holiday
1105-11-2019 | Tuesday Holiday Study Holiday
06-11-2019 | Wednesday Commencement of AU Exams
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